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Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
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Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
DEPART

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
ARRIVEE

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
2,6 Km

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
6,2 Km

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
8,1 Km

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
11,3 Km

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
KIR  -  CUZE  -  SERPENT    

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
13,4 Km

Jean-Claude
Texte tapé à la machine
+/-287 m
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la Pigce du Poirier :
N Piccerde la Crotx

Distance totale
Montée
Descente

Y Minimum

Y Moyen

Y Maximum

13.438 km
287 m
287 m
241 m
317 m
424 m

Durée estimée
Moyenne estimée

Copyright IGN

02:54:48
4.6 km/h





